
Friday 1 May: The Human Factor - ends 10 May

Saturday 2 May: Taster Menu LIVE - going live at 8pm

Saturday 2 May: Colour Box 1: A Short Hop - ends 10 May 

Sunday 3 May: The Other Side - ends 10 May

Monday 4 May: Between Worlds - ends 13 May 

Tuesday 5 May:  Come Together - ends 14 May 

WWednesday 6 May: Seeing Things Differently - ends 15 May 

Thursday 7 May: Loud and Clear - ends 16 May

Friday 8 May: Screendance - ends 17 May 

Saturday 9 May: Colour Box 2: In Full Swing - ends 17 May

Saturday 9 May: Colour Box LIVE - going live at 10:30am

Sunday 10 May: PechaKucha Birmingham: 2020 Vision - ends 17 May 

Monday 11 May: Beyond Anime - ends 17 May

TTuesday 12 May: Internet Cat Videos - ends 17 May 

Wednesday 13 May: Overlap Social LIVE - going live at 7pm

Thursday 14 May: Video Strolls - ends 17 May

Saturday 16 May: Short Film Awards LIVE - going live at 8pm

When? Friday 1st - Sunday 17 May 2020

#FLATPACKATHOME

FLATPACK 2020: 
THE HOME ENTERTAINMENT 

EDITION


